Girls 100m

First Name
Kate
Ellie
Sydney
Maili
Tate
Katie
Sadie
Kaylee
Kate
Ashley
Molly
Cecilia
Avery
Mallory
Emma
Gisela
Faith
Haley
Aledia
Caraine
Brooklyn
Lauren
Julia
Emma
Addy
Ashlyn
Anna
Liv

Last Name
Fallon
Hadfield
Jackson
Ah Kuoi
Jackson
Durfey
Crandall
Radford
Larsen
Flake
Hunter
Hall
Jensen
Bigler
Turner
Benavides
Deidecker
Jones
Haskell
Stewart
Smith
Hatch
Dahl
Bush
Smith
Boyes
Linder
Larson

School
SFHS
MMHS
MMHS
Salem
MMHS
Springville
Springville
MMHS
Salem
MMHS

MMHS
Springville
Salem
SFHS
Salem
MMHS
MMHS
Salem
Springville
SFHS
Springville
MMHS
SFHS
SFHS
MMHS
Salem
MMHS

Seconds
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
17
17

MS

88
10
19
54
88
94
95

11
14
17
19
37
38
46
77
81
83
91
20
29
45
23
53
37
47



Boys 100m

First Name

Jaxson
Max
Banks
Isaac
Dylan
Dylan
Michael
Teddy
Keven
Gunner
cl
Sterling
Chase
Isaac
Pita
Noah
Nelson
Martin
Zach
Evan
Dylan
Coleman
Nainoa
Diego
Eeston
Byron
Kavika
Nathan
Isaac
Nathan
Grant
Asher
Al
Gavin
Tanner
Ammon
Caleb
Justin
Kaden
Jaydon

Last Name
Denton
Staheli
Jackson
Tanner
Pontius
Herker
Hammer
Wright
Paladini
Step
Fairbourne
Shoemaker
Baird
Woodbrey
Nav
Locke
Barrett
Brinkerhoff
Weller
Smith
Christen
Jarvis
Wilson
Carlson
Merrill
Jones
Bringhurst
Wolfgram
Webster
Heaton
Bayless
Holden
Rex
Azevedo
Howard
Robinson
Huntsman
Jacobson
Lockwood
Matsuoka

School
MMHS
Salem
MMHS
Salem
MMHS
Springville
MMHS
MMHS
SFHS
Springville
Springville
Salem
MMHS
SFHS
Springville
Springville
Salem
MMHS
MMHS
Springville
MMHS
Springville
MMHS
SFHS
MMHS
Salem
MMHS
MMHS
Salem
MMHS
SFHS
Springville
MMHS
MMHS
Salem
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS

Seconds
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15
15

MS

54
82
85
89
15
27
33
34
42
49
50
51
52
62
64
65
82
82
86
88
88
96
97
98
331

15
19
49
83
95
13
31
43
65
75
59
63



Girls 200m

First Name
Kate
Laurissa
Olivia
Madison
Ashley
Malorie
Taylor
Kaylee
Cheyenne
Ashlyn
Anna

Last Name
Fallon
Blakey
Larsen
Galbraith
Flake
Bigler
Yee
Radford
Skinner
Boyes
Linford

School
SFHS
SPVL
MMHS
SPVL
MMHS
Salem
MMHS
MMHS
SPVL
MMHS
Salem

Seconds
27
27
27
28
28
29
29
29
30
35
36

Tenths

24
78
99
58
86
45
80
84
18
74
17



Boys 200M

First Name
Max
Jack
Michael
Chaise
Sterling
Diego
Brandon
Josiah
Aiden
Nelson
Byron
David
Quinlin
Jordan
Tanner
Dyllan
Jaqure
Kavika
Abe
Coleman
Tanner
Al
Caleb

Last Name
Stahlei
Lee
Hammer
Baird
Shoemaker
Carlie
Spencer
Lee
Atwood
Barrett
Jones
McBride
Jackson
Thompson
Huntsman
Fullmer
Yourd
Bringhurst
Engler
Jarvis
Howard
Rex
Huntsman

School
Salem
Salem
MMHS
MMHS
Salem
SFHS
Salem
Salem
MMHS
Salem
Salem
MMHS
MMHS
Salem
MMHS
Salem
SFHS
MMHS
MMHS
SPVL
Salem
MMHS
MMHS

Seconds
23
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
29
29
30

Tenths

45
39
83

35
35
37
43
72
93
96

53
83
17
50
74
77
28
50
72
50



Girls 400m

First Name Last Name
Laurissa Blakey
Sarah Galbraith
Katelynn Giles
Sophie Riding
Paityn Bird
Amber Marchant
Kadenz Critchlow
Jessika Nedesky
Addy Smith
Gisela Benavides
Haley Jones

Emma Bush

School
Springville
Springville
Spanish Fork
SFHS

SHS
MMHS
SFHS
MMHS
SFHS
Salem
MMHS
SFHS

Time
01:03.720
01:05.830
01:07.970
01:08.240
01:11.830
01:12.460
01:13.240
01:13.880
01:14.110
01:15.970
01:19.790
01:21.650



Boys 400M

First Name
Kaden
Spencer
Wesley
Chase
Brandon
Diego
Carter
Hayden
Carson
Ben
James
Abe
Chance
Hayden
Isaac
Nathan
Zach

Al

Alec
Tanner
Kavika
Caleb

Last Name
P

Larsen

M

Baird
Spencer
Carlson
Massy
Christensen

Price
Nissen
Engler
Long

Bott
Nielsen
Wolfgram
Weller
Rex

Noll
Howard
Bringhurst
Huntsman

School
Springville
SFHS
Springville
MMHS
Salem
SFHS
Springville
MMHS
Springville
Springville
SHS
MMHS
Salem
Springville
Springville
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
Springville
Salem
MMHS
MMHS

Min
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Seconds
54
55
55
56
57
58
58
59
59
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57
48
64
83

18
21
16
28
38
47
48
95
82
83
85
72
11
62
24
32
31



Girls 100mH

First Name Last Name

Jessi
Sydney
Olivia
Helena
Miriam
Brianna
Gracyn
Chloe
Sadie
Katie
Rachel
Ellie
Katrina
Brynn
Angela
Valery
Molly
River
Samantha
Kate
Brooklyn
Anna
Alydia
Sophie
Kaylie
Emma
Emma
Taytum
Amber
Abby
Tayxa
Katelyn
Addy

Mangum
Black
Taylor
Edestain
Pendleton
Farnsworth
Cook
Petersen
Crandall
Durfey
Ashton
Black
Christiansen
Anderson
Harris
Ethington
Staheli
Roberts
Morris
Larsen
Smith
Colton
Haskell
Cluff
Tracie
Turner
Bush
Lomax
Anderson
Hales
Talbot
Gappmayer
Smith

School
SFHS
Salem
Salem
Springville
SFHS
MMHS
SFHS
Salem
Springville
Springville
MMHS
Salem
MMHS
Spanish Fo
Springville
Springville
Salem
SFHS
MMHS
Salem
SFHS
Spanish Fo
Salem
Spanish Fo
MMHS
SFHS
SFHS
SFHS
Salem
MMHS
SFHS
SFHS
SFHS

Seconds

15
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
21
21
22
22
22
22
24
24
24
24
24
26

87

25
78
85
91
13
20
39
48
59
70
88
12
37
38
49
49
61
77
74

38

16
46
86

13
60
77
92
99

15870
16070
16250
17780
17850
17910
18130
18200
18390
18480
18590
18700
18880
19120
19370
19380
19490
19490
19610
19770
20740
21050
21380
22090
22160
22460
22860
24070
24130
24600
24770
24920
26990

0.000184
0.000186
0.000188
0.000206
0.000207
0.000207

0.00021
0.000211
0.000213
0.000214
0.000215
0.000216
0.000219
0.000221
0.000224
0.000224
0.000226
0.000226
0.000227
0.000229

0.00024
0.000244
0.000247
0.000256
0.000256

0.00026
0.000265
0.000279
0.000279
0.000285
0.000287
0.000288
0.000312

00:15.870
00:16.070
00:16.250
00:17.780
00:17.850
00:17.910
00:18.130
00:18.200
00:18.390
00:18.480
00:18.590
00:18.700
00:18.880
00:19.120
00:19.370
00:19.380
00:19.490
00:19.490
00:19.610
00:19.770
00:20.740
00:21.050
00:21.380
00:22.090
00:22.160
00:22.460
00:22.860
00:24.070
00:24.130
00:24.600
00:24.770
00:24.920
00:26.990



Boys 110mH

First Name Last Name School

McKade
Joey
Ethan
Michael
Tanner
David
lan
Dylan
Logan
Wyatt
Ryan
Justic
Gavin
Isaac
Dallin
Ammon
Paden

Davis SFHS
Trageser SFHS
Beckstead SFHS
Knudsen MMHS
Meeks MMHS
McBride MMHS
Van Houte SFHS
Christense MMHS
Brandon SFHS
Steen MMHS
Flake SFHS
Smith SFHS
Azefedo MMHS
Webster Salem
Leatherwo SFHS
Robinson MMHS
O'Neil SFHS

Seconds
16
16
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
31

MS

63
69

13
13
44
58
79
57
13
18
20
68
19
40
85
31



Girls 300mH

First Name
Jessi

Madi
Gracyn
Brianna
Katrina
Ellie

Katie
Emma
Samantha
Avery
Cheyenne
Brynn
Kate
Molly
Angela
Sadie
Alydia
Rachel
Valery

Last Name
Mangum
Galbraith
Cook
Farnshworth
Christiansen
Black
Dwifey
Turner
Morris
Jensen
Skinner
Anderson
Larsen
Staheli
Harris
Crandall
Haskell
Ashton
Ethington

School Min
SF

SHS

SF

MMHS

MMHS

SHS

Springyville

SF

MMHS

SF

SH

Salem
Springyville
Springyville
SH

Springyville

R O O O 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

Sec

48
49
51
53
53
54
54
54
54
55
55
56
56
57
57
57
57
59

MS

86
83
29
42
94

70
78
89
88
94
61
61
19
73
83
84
23
46



Boys 300mH

First Name Last Name

Joey
Brandon
Dylan
Isaac
Dilan
David
lan
Logan
Hyrum
Carson
Logan
Michael
Dustin
Tanner
Justice
Isaac
Wyatt
Gavin
Isaac
Ammon

Trageser
Spencer
Pontius
Nielsen
Christensen
McBride
Van Houten
Sircabble
Goble

Brandon
Knudsen
Wallentine
Meeks
Smith
Webster
Steen
Azevedo
Sedguick
Robinson

School Min
SFHS

Salem
MMHS
Springyville
MMHS
MMHS
Spanish Fork
MMHS
SHHS
Springyville
Spanish Fork
MMHS
SHHS
MMHS
SFHS

SHHS
MMHS
MMHS
SPringyville
MMHS

42
45
46
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
50
52
52
52
53
53
53
58
59

Sec

33
61
27
36
52
57
57
94

50
78
98
12
16
48

19
45

68



Mixed 4x100 Relay

Team Min
Salem (Boys)
Springyville (Boys)
Spanish Fork (Boys)
Salem (Girls)
MMHS (Girls) A
Salem (Boys) B
MMHS (Girls) B

Sec

47
47
51
51
52
54
58

MS

13
83
67
77
66
28



Girls 800m

First Name
Lydia
Bethany
Lily
Addilyn
Lucy
Amelia
Lydia
Sarah
Gabe
Brie
Laura
Kate
Sarah
Pailyn
Lexi
Emma
Eliza
Marissa
Sophie
Lily
Mazey
Elise
Eliza
Ashley
Brooklyn
Sadie
MkKenzie
Naomi
Samantha
Tessa
Abby
Brianna
Kendyl
Katy
Kaija
Juliet

Last Name
Templeman
Blakey

Orndorff
G

Felix
Galbraith

H

C
Seeley
Bird

Fox
K
Anderson

Holladay
Schofield

0O =00

Wilbur
Ogles

Conrad

Harlow
Hadlock
Funk

School
SPVL
SPVL
Salem
SPVL
Salem
Salem
SPVL
SPVL
Salem
Salem
MMHS
MMHS
SFHS
SPVL
Salem
SFHS
MMHS
SPVL
MMHS
SPVL
SPVL
Salem
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
SPVL
Salem
SPVL
MMHS
S

S
SPVL
SPVL
MMHS

Minutes

AW W W W W WwWwwWwwwwwwwwwwPNNNNNDNNNNDNNNNNNDNNDNDNMNNDNDN

Seconds
27
32
33
33
34
36
38
39
40
41
47
47
50
53
54
54
54
56

wn
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Tenths

93
22
87
88
37
29

65
22

55
98
66
33
14
17
78
56
87
30
67

78
87
99
35
47
36
29

25
70
14
70
65
25



Boys 800m

First Name Last Name

Grandin
Sawyer
Ryan
Dallin
Bailey
Trenten
Tanner
Ben
Hayden
Briggs
Landon
Robby
Spencer
Syler
Dylan
Logan
Caleb
Brandon
Tanner
Nathan
Koen
Gavin
Brigham
Hayden
Jack
Tyler
Bryson
Tate
Nathan
Brayden
Adam
Hayden
Sam
Conner
Nathan
David
Carter

Olsen
Palfreyman
Olsen

T

Mason
Beck
Hill
Murray
Call
Limb
Angsley
P
Smith
R
Lamoreaux
Reese
Ferrin
Neel
Smith

Morris
M
Balagna

School
Salem
Salem
SFHS
MMHS
Salem
Salem
Salem
SPVL
SPVL
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
SPVL
SPVL
MMHS
SFHS
Salem
Salem
SFHS
SFHS
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
SPVL
MMHS
SPVL
SFHS
SPVL
SPVL
MMHS
SPVL
SFHS
MMHS
SPVL

Minutes

N NN NN NNNNNMNNMNMNNMNNNMNNMNNMNNMNNMNNMNNMNNMNNNNMNNMNNMNNMNNMNNMNNMNNMNDMNNNDNNNDN

Seconds
4
7

12
13
14
14
19
24
26
26
27
27
28
32
32
23
33
33
34
34
35
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
40
41
42
42
43
45
45
47
49

Tenths

51
31
73
20
68
90
96
88
43
92
19
23
52
59
60
29
37
56
10
98
34
12
17
17
56
64

96
19
86
10
69
26

35
60
46



Girls 1600m

First Name
Emily
Lucy
Amelia
Brie
Marissa
Lexie
Eliza
Mazzey
Emma
Lily
Sophie
Eliza
Mckenzie
Ashley
Elise
Tessa
Kaylana
Abby
Sadie
Brooklyn
Naomi
Samantha
Natalie
Brianna
Abby Lynn
Madisyn
Lucy
Ashley
Karadyn
Katie
Tawnee
Kaja
Kaitlyn
Juliet

Last Name
Sumsion
Groberg

Erickson
Anderson

Koger
Scho
Ornelas
Holliday

Conrad
Price

J
Ogles

Loft

Johns

Harlow
Gardner
Hadlock
Larsen

School
SPVL
Salem

Springville
Salem
MMHS
Springville
Springville
Springville
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
Salem
Springville
Springville
Salem
MMHS
MMHS
Springville
Salem
Salem
Salem
MMHS
SFHS
Salem
Springville
Salem
Springville
Spanish For
Springville
Spanish For
MMHS

00O 00 00 00 N N N NN NYNOOODOO OO OOy OOy OOy OOy OOy o Lt Lt it

Seconds

28
36
36
49

1

9
18
21
21
22
24
25
27
31
34
34
36
38
44
48
49
50
50
56

27
37
59

[e)]

32

46
21
77
84

89

10
27
57
99
74
71
49
74
78
10

24
74

35
57
39
46
77
89
21
46
28
89
24

53



Boys 1600m

First Name
Logan
Kaden
Spencer
Brandon
Garrett
Jayden
Aiden
Robby
Briggs
Kade
Cael
Hayden
Ben
Caleb
Asher
Samuel
Hayden
Skyler
Gavin
Brigham
Spencer
Bryson
Natrorn
Jack
Tyler
Tate
Hayden
Andrew
Austin
Conner
Carter
Samuel
Koen
Logan
Brighton
Isaac

Last Name
Garnica
Paxton
Meeks
Gallrait
Paxton

Low

Lape
Rober
Levre
Dutson
Christiansen
Price
Martin
Nobman
Moss

Limb
McConner
Murray
Call

Neel

Smith
Vamoreaux

Phelps
Robinson
Neel
Florence
Hinckley
Cadwell
Balagna
Smith
Hill

S
Mcdonald
Sedwick

School
Springyville
Springyville
MMHS
Springyville
Springyville

MMHS
MMHS
Salem
MMHS
MMHS
Springyville
Salem
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS

MMHS
MMHS
Springyville
Springyville
Springville
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
Springville
Springyville
MMHS
Springyville
Springville
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
SFHS
Springville

Min

@2 1@ > N @ ) N © 2 IR @ R B 2 I O B I R B R R 5 O B L B I @ R R B B O I R O B I O B O [ © 5 B 0 B O [ ~ N~

Seconds
51
59

0 OO NP

10
11
12
14
20
22
23
26
26
26
26
28
30
31
33
35
35
36
37
39
39
42
44
46
48
49

MS

29
87
15
72
33
16
94
36
67
86
58
63
41
31

16
27
55
96
88

31
31
60
87
38
28
66
67
69
40
30
78
14

54



Girls 3200m

First Name Last Name School Minutes Seconds Tenths
Erica Salem 12 19 19
Paige SPVL 13 32 23



Boys 3200m

First Name Last Name School

Grandin
Bailey
Brycen
Sawyer
Levi
Tayler
Trenton
Watson
lan
Bryson
Brandon

Tobiasson
Fulwider
Smith

Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
SFHS

SFHS

SPVL

Salem

Minutes

11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Seconds

52
52
55

4

5

9
19
29
30
33
37

83
84
17
79
47
70
20
86
32
12
40



Girls Javelin

First Name
Katie
Grace
Skylar
Morra
lzzy
Caroline
Nicole
Ashlynn
Ashley
Maddie
Helena
Alli
Abby
Ellie
Logan
Tessa
Jayda
Bria
Whitney
Mara
Kinsey

Last Name
Smith
Knudsen
Denison
Erickson
Tibbals
???
Clayson
Tasker
Edwards
Grimshaw
Edisten
McBride
Adams
VanTassell
Tanner
Christensen
Larsen
Hammer
Blaylock
Bessems
Larsen

School
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
SFHS
MMHS
SHS
SFHS
SHHS
SHS
SHHS
SHS
SHHS
MMHS
SHHS
SHS
SHHS
MMHS
MMHS
SFHS
SHS
MMHS

Best
89'4"
882"
83'7"
82'8"
77'3"
72'8"
70'7"
70'0"
68'4"
67'0"
66'1"
66'0"
62'6"
58'8"
57'5"
56'9"
51'4"
49'8"
47'10"
46'3"
41'7"



Boys Javelin

First Name
Ethan
Nelson
Dillan
Quinlin
Mckay
Kai
Cutler
Brandon
Nathan
Braxton
Nathan
Eric
Tabe
Skyler
Tyler
Mike
Hyrum
Bruce
Porter
Adam
Mason
Warrick
Nathan
Jacob
Ansen
Cooper
Kade
Logan

Last Name
Palmer
Barrett
Fullmer
Jackson
Ewell

Hona
Christensen
Barnhisel
Beck
Burnnigham
Birch
Barnhisel
Roberts
Mcconnell
Beckstrand
Knudsen
Goble
Huntsman
Hunt
Ferrin
Page

Small
Morris
Lewis
Christianson
A

Lefeure
Ricks

School
MMHS
SHHS
SHHS
MMHS
SHHS
MMHS
MMHS
SHHS
SF

SF
MMHS
SHHS
SHHS
SHS
SHHS
MMHS
SHHS
SF
MMHS
SHS
SF
SHS
SF

SF
SHS
SHS
SHS

Best
136'1"
119'7"
1181"
114'3"
108'1"
105'5"
102'4"
101'8"
99'10"
98'11"
96'7"
90'3"
89'5"
86'9"
86'10"
84'11"
83'10"
81'6"
79'6"
79'1"
78'1"
78'1"
76'4"
71'3"
69'3"
65'10"
55'4"
53'9"



Girls Shot Put

First Name Last Name

Brekell
Grace
Kacey
Chloe
Roxie
Eliza
Ellie
Molly
Katy
Jessie
Lyndi
Ashley
Logan
Izzy
Nicole
Sydney
Bailey
Gracyn
Hannah
Abigail
Chelsey
Jenny
Kendall
Kendall

Gammell
Knudsen
Anderson
Peterson
Simpson
Dastrup
Black
Staheli
Smith
Mangum
McCauley
Edwards
Tanner
Tibbals
Clayson
Berger
Black
Cook
Martinez
Adams
Williams
Wallentine
Gardner
Scott

Best Throw
29'7"
27'4"
27'1.5"
26'9"
26'7"
26'6.5"
26'5"
25'10.5"
24'9.5"
24'8.5"
24'5.5"
24'4,5"
24'4.5"
23'8"
22'9.5"
22'6.5"
21'8"
21'7"
21's5"
20'10"
19'7.5"
18'4.5"
18'3"
17'2.5"

School
SHHS
MMHS
SF
SHHS
SF
MMHS
SHHS
SHHS
MMHS
SF
SHHS
SHS
SHS
MMHS
SF

SF
SHHS
SF
SHS
MMHS
MMHS
SHS
SF
SHHS



Boys Shot Put

First Name Last Name

Fisher
Colton
Jagure
Chad
Carter
Spencer
Jackson
Quinten
Keiffer
Tom
Jaydon
Jackson
Ben
Cooper
Ryan
Warrick
Ansen
Jaryd
Luke
Isaac
Asher
Jarett
Gunner
Sam
Aiden
Josiah
Dylan
Logan
Robbie

Stokes
Butterfield
Youd
Pendleton
Bringhurst
Ashcraft
Lee
Jackson
Gonzales
Cook
Matsuoka
Hulce
Berkey
Acor
Burrows
Small
Christensen
Pendleton
Glassford
Woodbrey
Holden
Rogers
Stepp
Southam
Dinkel

Lee
Herker
Beckstead
Lewis

School
MMHS
MMHS
SF
MMHS
MMHS
SHHS
SHHS
MMHS
MMHS
SHHS
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
SHS
MMHS
SHS
SHS
MMHS
MMHS
SF
SHS
SHHS
SHS
MMHS
SHS
SHHS
SHS
SF

SF

Best
46'1"
42'11"
39'1"
391"
36'7.5"
35'10"
35'9"
34'1.5"
32'7.5"
32'4.5"
31'11.5"
31'11"
31'8"
31'5"
29'11.5"
29'6"
29'6"
29'6"
28'11.5"
28'6.5"
27'4.5"
26'6.5"
26'5"
24'9"
24'7.5"
24'7.5"
24'6"
19'6.5"
16'8"



Girls Discus

First Name
Grace
Ellie
Lyndi
Logan
Roxie
Chelsey
Bailey
Brooklyn
Kacey
Eliza
Naomi
Sydney
Kaitlyn
Hannah
Emma
Kendal
Camilla

Last Name
Knudsen
Black
McCauley
Tanner
Simpson
Williams
Black
Smith
Anderson
Dastrup
Good
Berger
Gappmeyer
Martinez
Bush
Gardner
Bush

School
MMHS
SHHS
SHHS
SHS
SFHS
MMHS
SHHS
SFHS
SFHS
MMHS
MMHs
SHS
SFHS
SHS
SFHS
SFHS
SFHS

Best
103-08
80-10
68-03
64-08
63-07
60-01
58-01
56-01
54-04
54-04
49-06
48-02
47-11
46-02
44-09
43-00
34-07



Boys Discus

First Name
Hyrum
Jagure
Fisher
Colton
Ryan
Chad
Jaryd
Jack
Spencer
Isaac
Justin
Nathan
Tom
Bruce
Jarett
Sam
Brandon
Jacob
Logan
Aiden
Jordan
Robbie

Last Name
Goble
Youd
Stokes
Butterfield
Burrows
Pendleton
Pendleton
Lee
Ashcraft
Tanner
Larsen
Beck
Cook
Huntsman
Rogers
Southam
Spencer
Lewis
Beckstead
Dinkle
Thompson
Lewis

School
SHHS
SFHS
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
SHHS
SHHS
SHHS
SHS
SFHS
SHSHS
SFHS
SHHS
MMHS
SHHS
SFHS
SFHS
SHS
SHHS
SFHS

Best
110-01
110-00
106-03
102-08
98-08
98-05
98-02
96-06
93-09
92-04
89-07
83-02
81-11
68-09
65-11
62-09
62-07
59-03
57-05
57-03
57-00
48-04



Boys Long Jump

First Name Last Name

Ethan
Teddy
Dylan
McKay
Tanner
Johnny
Evan
Wyatt
Pita
Logan
Josiah
Brandon
Byron
Ben
Tanner
Kye
Nathan
Warrick
Isaac
Isaac
Gunner
Maili
Asher
Austin
Jordan
Elmon
Wesley
Nate

Palmer
Wright
Pontious
Francom
Huntsman
Kenil
Smith
Steen

Nan
Sircable
Lee
Spencer
Jones
Price
Meeks
Bradshaw
Beck
Small
Webster
Woodbrey
Step
Ahkuoi
Holden
Wallentine
Thompson
Melners
Mangum
Lamoreaux

School
MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
SPVL
MMHS
MMHS
SPVL
MMHS
SPVL
MMHS
Salem

Salem
SPVL
MMHS
SPVL
SFHS
SPVL
Salem
SFHS

Salem

Salem
Salem

SPVL
SPVL

Best Jump
19'7"
19'6"
19'3"
192"
18'7"
18'7"
18'5"
18'1.5"
17'8"
17'6"
17'5"
17'4"
16'11"
16'9.5"
16'9"
16'6.5"
16'6.5"
16'6"
16'4.5"
162"
16'1"
15'3"
14'9"
14'6"
14'4"
13'11"
13'0"
9'11"



Girls Long Jump

First Name
Chloe
Kaylee
cl

Elli
Molly
Ashlynn
Jessica
Addie
Bailey
Grace
Hailey
Kinsey
Paden
Katelyn
Amber
Aubrey
Camilla
Valery
Allie

Last Name
Peterson
Radford
Hall
Hadfield
Staheli
Tasker

Hales
Black
Forbush
Jones
Larsen
O'Neal
Gappmayer

Burnham
Bush
Ethington
Luckau

School
Salem

MMHS
MMHS
MMHS
Salem

MMHS

MMHS
Salem
SFHS
MMHS
MMHS
SFHS

SFHS

SPVL
Salem

Best Jump
15'11.5"
15'9"
14'1"
13'9"
13'7"
13'5.5"
13'5"
13'4"
12'8"
12'5"
12'5"
12'4"
12'3"
12'1"
11'5.5"
11'3"
11'2"
11'10"
91"



Girls High Jump

First Name Last Name School Best
Leah D SH 5-04
Sydney H SH 5-00
Madi G Spr 5-00
Sydney M 5-00
Tayxa Talbot SF 4-10
Kaylee Radford MMHS 4-06
Jessi Nedesky MMHS 4-06
Staci Lomenick SF 4-06
Grace Forbush SF 4-04
Nicole Clayson SF 4-04
Addy Hales MMHS 4-04
Elizabeth F 4-04
Aubrey Burnham SF 4-02
Amber Marchant MMHS 4-02
Faith Diediker MMHS 4-02

Hailey Jones MMHS 4-02



Boys High Jump

First Name Last Name School

McKay
Carson
Wyatt
Ryan
Logan
Andrew
Andrew
Clay
McKay
Jagure
Koda
Justin
Tanner
Ethan
Simon
Wesley
Ben

F
Golding
Steen
Flake
Sircable
Patti

P

E

Youd
Marshall
L
Huntsman
Palmer

M
P

MMHS
MMHS
SF

MMHS
MMHS

SF
MMHS

MMHS
MMHS

Best
5-08
5-08
5-08
5-08
5-08
5-06
5-06
5-06
5-04
5-04
5-00
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM



